FIRST NAME

LARRY

ALLEN

PAUL

TYLER

JAMES

BRIAN

Results for
004) 1050 Ibs. Mod Stock Adult Run 1.xlsm

LAST NAME CITY
JOHNSON DOYLESBURG
KLINGLER WINFIELD
MAULFAIR MIDDLETOWN
ERHARD MILLERSTOWN
BARNER MT PLEASANT MILLS
BENFER SELINSGROVE

YEAR

1974

MAKE MODEL
CuUB CADET 1200
WHEELHORSE
CuUB CADET 102
CUB CADET
CuUB CADET

VEHICLE NAME

RAISIN

THUMPER

FEET

228.24

204.13

195.49

170.37

169.40

120.78

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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